148
L-Squares
L-Squares without brace
made of high-quality material with two pegs made
of blue plastic allowing the glass edge to be fully
visible when positioned
L-Squares with brace - black
made from one piece

1300200 200 x 130 20
1300250 250 x 160 25
1300300 300 x 180 25
1300400 400 x 230 25
1300500 500 x 280 25
1300600 600 x 330 30
1300800 800 x 430 30
1301000 1000 x 500 30
149
Squares
Try Square - Powder Coated
made of hardened spring steel, 40 x 1.2 mm, with mm-graduation.
support blade made of black anodised aluminium profile, L-form 40 x 14 mm.
powder coated in yellow (RAL 1021). Art. No. dimensions
(mm)
KMI200 200 x 125
KMI250 250 x 135
KMI300 300 x 135
KMI350 350 x 190
KMI400  400 x 190
KMI500 500 x 210
Carpenter‘s Square - Powder Coated
made of hardened spring steel, 35 x 1.5 mm, with mm-graduation.
powder coated in yellow (RAL 1021).
Art. No. dimensions
(mm)
KTB500 500 x 250
KTB600 600 x 280
KTB700 700 x 300
KTB800 800 x  320
KTB900 900 x 340
KTB1000 1000 x 360
Art. No. dimensions
(mm)
KTC500 500 x 250
KTC600 600 x 280
KTC700 700 x 300
KTC800 800 x  320
KTC900 900 x 340
KTC1000 1000 x 360
Carpenter‘s Square - Powder Coated
made of hardened spring steel, 35 x 1.5 mm, with mm-graduation.
zinc coated.
Try Square 45° - Powder Coated